GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | IRDM SODIMM DDR4 | V1.2 | © 2020 Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
IRDM SODIMM DDR4
DRAM MEMORY
Key features
DDR4 SODIMM form factor
Capacity up to 16 GB
Up to 3200 MHz clock speed with 16-18-18 timings
Lifetime warranty
DDR4 SODIMM form factor
IRDM DDR4 SODIMM memory modules are designed for gamers, enthusiasts and pro users who
require high performance in small SODIMM form factor. IRDM DDR4 SODIMM are built using only the
highest quality memory chips. Modules are enclosed in sleek heatsink to provide good heat
dissipation and compatibility with many SODIMM slots in laptops and small form factor PC.
Parameters
Module type SODIMM DDR4
Module capacity 4 – 16 GB
Module kits Not available
Frequency 2133, 2400, 2666, 3200 MHz
Timing 14-14-14
15-15-15
16-18-18
Voltage 1,2V, 1,35V
PCB color Black
Heatsink color Black
Warranty Lifetime
Ordering information
Product Capacity Type Clock Timing Color EAN
IR-2133S464L14S/4G 4GB SODIMM DDR4 2133MHz 14-14-14 Black 5908267940525
IR-2133S464L14S/8G 8GB SODIMM DDR4 2133MHz 14-14-14 Black 5908267940532
IR-2133S464L14/16G 16GB SODIMM DDR4 2133MHz 14-14-14 Black 5908267940402
IR-2400S464L15S/4G 4GB SODIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15-15-15 Black 5908267940549
IR-2400S464L15S/8G 8GB SODIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15-15-15 Black 5908267940556
IR-2400S464L15/16G 16GB SODIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15-15-15 Black 5908267940419
IR-2666S464L16S/4G 4GB SODIMM DDR4 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940617
IR-2666S464L16S/8G 8GB SODIMM DDR4 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940624
GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | IRDM SODIMM DDR4 | V1.2 | © 2020 Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
IR-2666S464L16/16G 16GB SODIMM DDR4 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940631
IR-3200S464L16S/8G 8GB SODIMM DDR4 3200MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267960387
IR-3200S464L16/16G 16GB SODIMM DDR4 3200MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267960448